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The menu of West Edge Restaurant & Lounge from Rochester includes 96 menus. On average, menus or drinks
on the menu cost about $11.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Nick likes about West
Edge Restaurant & Lounge:

Great place for good food, drinks, and views! Loved the artwork, and decor. Steaks were cooked to perfection,
and literally every dish we ordered was delish. To top it all off, they made my brother and I's birthday a night to
remember! Check this place out! read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in
pleasant weather, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological
disabilities. WiFi is available at no extra cost. What Rory doesn't like about West Edge Restaurant & Lounge:
Mother's Day Brunch was expensive disappointment. Bad table even though good ones were open (and full of
dirty dishes) the entire time we were there. Food was nearly gone, dried out--although some tasted okay--with
mandatory 20% gratuity came out to $50/per head--and they charged extra for coffee. Dessert just plunked on a
table out of the box--with paper separators still in. Hard to serve and kind of a mess. Our wai... read more. At
West Edge Restaurant & Lounge from Rochester, there are delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other
snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as cold and hot beverages, also, the Greek delicacies are highly
appreciated by the guests of the establishment. Apart from small snacks, sweet pieces and cakes, there are also
cold and hot drinks, Especially the delicious juices are highly appreciated by the guests.
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Pasta

MAC CHEESE
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN

Breakfast

BAKED OATMEAL

‘Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLINI

Dessert

SEASONAL PUFF PASTRY

fintipasti - starters

CARPACCIO

Soups & Salads
BEET QUINOA

Main Course

PEARL BARLEY RISOTTO

Sweet

YOGURT, FRUIT BERRIES

Skewers
BISTRO FILET
dmerican Tood

EGGS BENEDICT

$6.0

$15.0

$8.0

$6.0

$6.0

$11.0

$6.0

$19.0

$6.0

$18.0

$12.0

Brunch

TOAD IN THE HOLE

Brealfast Menu

GRANOLA

Entrees

SPICY PASTA

Trench Toast

CRUNCHY FRENCH TOAST

Seqfood Specialties

SEAFOOD COCKTAIL

Bottles & Cans

GREAT LAKES DORTMUNDER

Ratbreads

CHEF FEATURE

Bottled Beers

BROOKLYN PILSNER

Decadent Desserts

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER

TART

Sides for Tio

BLEU CHEESE RISOTTO

Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES

$10.0

$4.0

$19.0

$8.0

$9.0

$8.0

$7.0

$14.0
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Social

SPICED POPCORN $4.0
Evening Plates
CHICKEN CONFIT $14.0

Cider To-go

1911 RASPBERRY CIDER

Sweets Eamp;amp; Snacks

COFFEE CAKE $4.0
Ina Rush

TEMPURA FRIED VEGETABLES $8.0
Select a Side Ttem

SIGNATURE MUSHROOMS $12.0

Premium & Craft Botile Beers

LAKE PLACID UBU

(] [ ]
Minions
EGG IN A BASKET $13.0

Vegetable Or Hand Tioll

ASPARAGUS $7.0
Hash Browns and Sides
HASH BROWNS $3.0

Carnivorows Tapas

CHARCUTERIE PLATE $16.0

Stout, Porter

LEFT HAND MILK STOUT

¢

Dinner Starters &Eamp;amp;

Salads

FRESH FRIED CALAMARI

Mac n Cheese Bowls

TRUFFLE MAC

focal Btls & Cans

DOGFISH 60MIN IPA

German Draft Beer

PAULANER PILSNER

Mains
PAN SEARED DUCK BREAST
CAST IRON CHICKEN

fippetizers
DEVILED EGGS
RISOTTO FRITTERS
BISTRO SLIDERS

BOSTON BIBB WEDGE

Main

SOFT SCRAMBLED EGGS
CHAR GRILLED FLANK STEAK
SCALLOP FEATURE

CHAR GRILLED STRIP STEAK

$11.0

$9.0

$25.0
$22.0

$6.0
$7.0
$14.0
$13.0

$8.0
$25.0
$26.0
$26.0
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Dishes are prepared with

CORNED BEEF $15.0
CHICKEN $6.0
DUCK $7.0
SCALLOPS $12.0

These types of dishes are
being served

ﬂ . ICE CREAM $7.0

AL -\ pancAKES $8.0
)

S22 BURGER $17.0
STEAK $8.0
Sandwiches
CAPRESE CLUB $14.0
LOADED CHICKEN SANDWICH ~ $17.0
CHORIZO LAMB BURGER $17.0
DLT $16.0
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $15.0

LOADED FRIES $12.0

® CHICKEN FLATBREAD $14.0

STARTER SALAD $5.0

INSIDE OUT FRENCH ONION $7.0

INSIDE-OUT FRENCH ONION $7.0
Salads

SPINACH SALAD $12.0

CAPRESE SALAD $11.0

BABY BIBB $7.0

DUCK MUSHROOM SALAD $16.0
PUBLIC MARKET SALAD $11.0
CAPRESE $11.0
Side dishes
p DUCK FAT FRENCH
S B FRIES $7.0
W . ¥ Duck FAT FRIES $7.0
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE  $3.0
TOAST WHITE OR WHEAT $2.5
SAUSAGE/BACON/HAM $3.0
ROASTED MUSHROOMS $12.0
PARM TRUFFLE FRIES $9.0
TRUFFLE MAC CHEESE $24.0
DAUPHINOISE POTATOES $8.0

Beer on the Tap

SLY FOX ROYAL WIESS

SLY FOX MCBANES PORTER
NAKED DOVE WINDBLOWN AMBER
RHORBACHS SCOTCH ALE

3HB ONTARIO COAST IPA

SMUTTY NOSE HAYSEED

GREAT LAKES BURNIGN RIVER
KEEGAN ALES BINE CLIMBER
VICTORY 19TH SESSION IPA
GREEN FLASH JIBE

GREAT LAKES RYE OF THE TIGER IPA
BLUE TOAD CIDER

21ST AMMEND HELL OR HIGH
WATERMELON

ELLICOTTVILLE BLUEBERRY
3HD SIR SHOCK A LOT
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