



https://menulist.menu
284 Exchange Blvd Rochester, NY 14608, United States
(+1)5853193388,(+1)5853193579 - http://www.westedgerestaurant.com/









The menu of West Edge Restaurant & Lounge from Rochester includes 96 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$11.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Nick likes about West Edge Restaurant & Lounge:

Great place for good food, drinks, and views! Loved the artwork, and decor. Steaks were cooked to perfection, and literally every dish we ordered was delish. To top it all off, they made my brother and I's birthday a night to remember! Check this place out! <a href="read-more">read-more</a>. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in pleasant weather, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. WiFi is available at no extra cost. What <a href="Roory">Roory</a> doesn't like about West Edge Restaurant & Lounge: Mother's Day Brunch was expensive disappointment. Bad table even though good ones were open (and full of dirty dishes) the entire time we were there. Food was nearly gone, dried out--although some tasted okay--with mandatory 20% gratuity came out to \$50/per head--and they charged extra for coffee. Dessert just plunked on a table out of the box--with paper separators still in. Hard to serve and kind of a mess. Our wai... <a href="read-more">read more</a>. At West Edge Restaurant & Lounge from Rochester, there are <a href="delicious sandwiches">delicious sandwiches</a>, healthy salads and other snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as cold and hot beverages, also, the <a href="Greek delicacies">Greek delicacies</a> are highly appreciated by the guests of the establishment. Apart from small snacks, sweet pieces and cakes, there are also cold and hot drinks, Especially the delicious juices are highly appreciated by the guests.



Pasta		Brunch	
MAC CHEESE	\$6.0	TOAD IN THE HOLE	\$10.0
Chicken		Breakfast Menu	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15.0	GRANOLA	\$4.0
Breakfast		Entrees	
BAKED OATMEAL	\$8.0	SPICY PASTA	\$19.0
Vegetarian dishes		French Toast	
BROCCOLINI	\$6.0	CRUNCHY FRENCH TOAST	\$8.0
Dessert		Seafood Specialties	
SEASONAL PUFF PASTRY	\$6.0	SEAFOOD COCKTAIL	\$9.0
Antipasti – starters		Bottles & Cans	
CARPACCIO	\$11.0	GREAT LAKES DORTMUNDER	
Soups & Salads		Flatbreads	
BEET QUINOA	\$6.0	CHEF FEATURE	
Main Course		Bottled Beers	
PEARL BARLEY RISOTTO	\$19.0	BROOKLYN PILSNER	
Sweet		Decadent Desserts	
YOGURT, FRUIT BERRIES	\$6.0	CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER TART	\$8.0
Skewers		Cidas for Tina	
BISTRO FILET	\$18.0	Sides for Two BLEU CHEESE RISOTTO	\$7.0
American Food			,
EGGS BENEDICT	<b>\$12.0</b>	From the Heart	
		CRAB CAKES	\$14.0



Social		Stout, Porter		
SPICED POPCORN	\$4.0	LEFT HAND MILK STOUT		
Evening Plates		Dinner Starters & amp;amp;		
CHICKEN CONFIT	\$14.0	Salads		
Cider To-go		FRESH FRIED CALAMARI	\$11.0	
1911 RASPBERRY CIDER		Mac n Cheese Bowls		
Sweets & Sna	ıcks	TRUFFLE MAC	\$9.0	
COFFEE CAKE	\$4.0	Local Btls & Cans		
		DOGFISH 60MIN IPA		
In a Rush				
TEMPURA FRIED VEGETABLES	\$8.0	German Draft Beer		
Select a Side Item		PAULANER PILSNER		
SIGNATURE MUSHROOMS	\$12.0	Mains		
		PAN SEARED DUCK BREAST	\$25.0	
Premium & Craft Bottle	<b>Beers</b>	CAST IRON CHICKEN	\$22.0	
LAKE PLACID UBU		_		
44.		Appetizers		
Minions		DEVILED EGGS	\$6.0	
EGG IN A BASKET	\$13.0	RISOTTO FRITTERS	\$7.0	
	1	BISTRO SLIDERS	\$14.0	
Vegetable Or Hand Roll		<b>BOSTON BIBB WEDGE</b>	\$13.0	
ASPARAGUS	\$7.0			
		Main		
Hash Browns and Sides		SOFT SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$8.0	
HASH BROWNS	\$3.0	CHAR GRILLED FLANK STEAK	\$25.0	
<b>0</b> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		SCALLOP FEATURE	\$26.0	
Carnivorous Tapas		CHAR GRILLED STRIP STEAK	\$26.0	
OLIA DOLITEDIE DI ATE	0400			

\$16.0

**CHARCUTERIE PLATE** 

0		4
		٦
	1	

Dishes are prepared with		DUCK MUSHROOM SALAD \$16.0			
CORNED E	BEEF	\$15.0	PUBLIC MA	ARKET SALAD	\$11.0
CHICKEN		\$6.0	CAPRESE		\$11.0
DUCK		\$7.0	00	_	
SCALLOPS	5	\$12.0	Side dishes		
Those to	pes of dishes are			DUCK FAT FRENCH FRIES	\$7.0
				DUCK FAT FRIES	\$7.0
being se	ervea			TWO EGGS ANY STYLE	\$3.0
	ICE CREAM	\$7.0	TOAST WH	IITE OR WHEAT	\$2.5
	PANCAKES	\$8.0	SAUSAGE	BACON/HAM	\$3.0
	BURGER	\$17.0	ROASTED	MUSHROOMS	\$12.0
STEAK		\$8.0	PARM TRU	FFLE FRIES	\$9.0
C	•- <b>L</b>		TRUFFLE I	MAC CHEESE	\$24.0
Sandw	icnes		DAUPHING	DISE POTATOES	\$8.0
CAPRESE	CLUB	\$14.0			
LOADED C	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0	Beer on the Tap		
CHORIZO	LAMB BURGER	\$17.0	SLY FOX R	OYAL WIESS	
DLT		\$16.0	SLY FOX M	ICBANES PORTER	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH		\$15.0	NAKED DOVE WINDBLOWN AMBER		
C44	_		RHORBAC	HS SCOTCH ALE	
Starter			3HB ONTA	RIO COAST IPA	
The state of the s	LOADED FRIES	\$12.0	SMUTTY N	OSE HAYSEED	
THE STATE OF THE S	CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$14.0	GREAT LA	KES BURNIGN RIVER	
ANS ILL	STARTER SALAD	\$5.0	KEEGAN A	LES BINE CLIMBER	
INSIDE OU	T FRENCH ONION	\$7.0	VICTORY 19TH SESSION IPA		
INSIDE-OU	T FRENCH ONION	\$7.0	GREEN FL	ASH JIBE	
0-1-1-			GREAT LA	KES RYE OF THE TIGER	IPA
Salads			BLUE TOA	D CIDER	
SPINACH SALAD		\$12.0	21ST AMMEND HELL OR HIGH		
CAPRESE SALAD		\$11.0	WATERMELON		
BABY BIBI	В	\$7.0		VILLE BLUEBERRY	
			3HD SIR SI	HOCK A LOT	





### West Edge Restaurant & Lounge

284 Exchange Blvd Rochester, NY 14608, United States

Opening Hours: Thursday 04:00 -20:00 Friday 04:00 -21:00 Saturday 04:00 -21:00 Sunday 04:00 -20:00

